STANDARD SEVEN 18™-19™ AUGUST, 2025 STANDARD SEVEN

REGION: TANGA BA“"“"A DISTRICT: KOROGWE

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS
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GRADE/MARKS GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE

MATH | | KISW | | ENG | | SCl | | SST | | CME
42%
58%
0%
0%
0%

50%
50%
0%
0%
0%

25%
67%
8%
0%
0%

92%
8%
0%
0%
0%

25%

33%

42%
0%
0%

A [41 - 50] S | 42%
B [31 - 40] 4 33%
C[21 - 30] 3 |25%

— DIlii-200 = BUEEW
E [01 - 10] 0_| 0%

SUBJECT RANKING

oolo=-==
oo|o|o o~
oolo|N~w
oo|l—= |0 lw
oolo/ao

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

GRADES BOYS |GIRLS| TOTAL | PASS%

KISWAHILI 427 85% | 1

ENGLISH 398/ 80% | 2 A [41 - 50] 3

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION 385 77% | 3 B [31 - 40] 4 5 9 75%
MATHEMATICS 362 72% | 4 C [21 - 30] 0 0 0 0%
SOCIAL STUDIES 36.1| 72% | 5 D [11 - 20] 0 0 0 0%
SCIENCE 316/ 63% | 6 E[01 - 10] 0 0 0 0%
SAT 12 PASS % BY SEX

ABSENTEES 0

PASSED 12
FAILED 0
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1 |JAMES JOHN M A A A A A A A 1
2 |SADICK MBWAMBO M | 44 |A| 43 | A |38 B | 43 (A 41| A |44] A A 2
3 |DAUDI HASSANI M | 43 |A| 46 | A (37| B | 41 A/ 36 B |[41] A A 3
4 |ABDUL RICHARD M | 40 B| 47 | A |41 A | 32 B/ 37 B |42 A B 4
5 |ASBART SALIMU M | 47 (A| 42 | A |44| A | 34 /1B 35 B (36| B B 5
6 |CAREEN AGUSTINO F |33 |B| 42 | A |39/ B | 35 |B| 41| A 41| A B 6
7 |RAYMOND JOHN M | 41 (Al 46 A (41| A | 26 |C| 26 C (39| B B 7
8 |ZAINAB SAIDI F 21 | C| 4 | A (41| A | 34 |B| 36| B 31| B B 8
9 |SWAUMU OMARY F | 40 B| 4 A |37 B| 21 |C|3| B |36|B B 9
10 |ANGEL FANUEL F | 33  B| 4 A |37/ B| 21 |C|3| B 36| B B
11 |FAITH MBILO F |25 C| 4 A |36 B |27 |C|36| B 34| B B
12 |ERICK MAGENGELE M| 21 |C| 32 B |41 A | 25 |C|32| B |37 B B
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